BARRACUDA NETWORKS INC

Form 4

February 02, 2016

F	ORM	1 4						OMB APPROVAL					
		UNITED	STATES		RITIES A shington,			COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287			
	Check thi if no long	er								Expires:	January 31, 2005		
	subject to Section 1 Form 4 or	SIAIEN 6.	IENT O	F CHAN	NERSHIP OF	Estimated a burden hou response	average						
	Form 5 obligation may continued to See Instruction 1(b).	Section 17(a	a) of the	Public Ut		ling Con	npan	y Act of	e Act of 1934, 1935 or Section 10	·	0.0		
(Prin	t or Type R	Responses)											
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * Perone Michael D				2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol					5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer				
				BARRA [CUDA	CUDA N]	NETWO!	RKS	INC	(Check all applicable)				
(Last) (First) (Middle)				3. Date of (Month/D	Earliest Tr	ansaction			_X_ Director _X_ 10% Owner _X_ Officer (give title Other (specify				
INC		ACUDA NETWO	01/29/2016					below) below) Chief Marketing Officer & EVP					
F				4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)					6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting				
CA	MPBELI	L, CA 95008							Person		1		
	(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tabl	e I - Non-D	erivative	Secur	rities Acq	uired, Disposed of	, or Beneficial	ly Owned		
Secu	tle of urity tr. 3)	ity (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if any			3. 4. Securities Acquired Transaction(A) or Disposed of (D) Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) (Instr. 8)				Securities Form: Din Beneficially (D) or Owned Indirect (I Following (Instr. 4) Reported Transaction(s)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
					Code V		or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)				
Co ₁ Sto	mmon ck	01/29/2016			F	5,180 (1)	D	\$ 19.47	4,961,635	D			
Co ₁ Sto	mmon ck	02/01/2016			F	314 (1)	D	\$ 11.75	4,961,321	D			
Cor Sto	mmon ck								179,089	I	By Trust		
Cor Sto	mmon ck								591,917	I	By Trust		

(3)

By LLC (4)

Ι

1,212,383

Edgar Filing: BARRACUDA NETWORKS INC - Form 4

Common Stock			
Common Stock	462,744	I	By Spouse
Common Stock	262,179	I	By Trust (5) (6)
Common Stock	262,179	I	By Trust
Common Stock	128,523	I	By Trust

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 1474

(9-02)

9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene Own Follo Repo Trans (Instr

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transa Code (Instr.	8)	5. nNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	7. Titl Amou Under Secur (Instr.	int of lying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)
				Code	v	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
coporting of their rand, radiation	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
Perone Michael D C/O BARRACUDA NETWORKS, INC. 3175 S. WINCHESTER BLVD. CAMPBELL, CA 95008	X	X	Chief Marketing Officer & EVP					

Reporting Owners 2

Edgar Filing: BARRACUDA NETWORKS INC - Form 4

Signatures

/s/ Diane Honda Attorney-in-Fact for Michael D.
Perone 02/02/2016

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The reported shares were withheld to cover the Reporting Person's tax liability in connection with the vesting of restricted stock units.
- (2) The shares are held directly by the Perone Family 2010 Irrevocable Trust dated June 29, 2010 for which the Reporting Person serves as a trustee.
- (3) The shares are held directly by the Perone 2012 Irrevocable Trust for which the Reporting Person serves as a trustee.
- (4) The shares are held directly Consulting2 LLC for which the Reporting Person serves as the managing member.
- (5) The shares are held directly by the 2010 Four Year Plan 9 Trust for which the Reporting Person serves as a trustee.
- (6) The shares are held directly by the 2010 Four Year Plan 3 Trust for which the Reporting Person serves as a trustee.
- (7) The shares are held directly by the Perone Family 2010 Irrevocable Trust Exempt dated June 29, 2010 for which the Reporting Person serves as a trustee.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

Signatures 3